
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-125 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/18/2017 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:2/6/2017 2/27/2017

Title: The City Council authorized the City Manager to execute an amendment to the current Mitchell
Humphrey FMS contract to expand current services of the City financial system and adopted a
Resolution amending the Fiscal Year 2016-17 Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Budget by creating
a new CIP Project No. 428-2590-XXXXX-71048, “Financial Software Project,” and appropriating
$632,675 of available Series “AV” Bond Proceeds

RESOLUTION NO. 2017-22

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING
THE FISCAL YEAR 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY
APPROPRIATING $632,675 IN AV BOND PROCEEDS TO CIP PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-
71048 FOR THE UPGRADE AND ENHANCEMENT OF THE CITY FINANCIAL SOFTWARE

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - Expand City Financial Software, 2. Attachment 1 - Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

2/27/2017 1 Pass

The City Council authorized the City Manager to execute an amendment to the current Mitchell Humphrey
FMS contract to expand current services of the City financial system and adopted a Resolution amending the
Fiscal Year 2016-17 Capital Improvement Program (CIP) Budget by creating a new CIP Project No. 428-2590-
XXXXX-71048, “Financial Software Project,” and appropriating $632,675 of available Series “AV” Bond
Proceeds

RESOLUTION NO. 2017-22

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING THE
FISCAL YEAR 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING
$632,675 IN AV BOND PROCEEDS TO CIP PROJECT NO. 428-2590-XXXXX-71048 FOR THE UPGRADE
AND ENHANCEMENT OF THE CITY FINANCIAL SOFTWARE

City of Pomona Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

